
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 6 2023, 6 sarjaa am (09.02.2023-12.02.2023)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1040 20 172
2 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1026 16 180
3 Paloposki Krista TuUL B Turku 1006 19 143
4 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1005 19 126
5 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1001 14 165
6 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 973 16 185
7 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 964 16 179
8 Leppälahti Virpi HHB C Turku 947 10 133
9 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 804 10 125

10 Viinikkala Marjatta R-4 D Turku 755 9 128
11 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 688 4 144

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 6 2023, 6 sarjaa am (09.02.2023-12.02.2023)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1168 20 192
2 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1096 24 170
3 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 1088 12 190
4 Luoto Jukka TuUL B Turku 1082 21 174
5 Reunamo Jouko Ratas C Turku 1067 30 174
6 Palokoski Raimo TPS B Turku 1044 22 155
7 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1040 20 172
8 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1026 16 180
9 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1023 17 189

10 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1013 17 162
11 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1013 13 172
12 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1005 19 126
13 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1001 14 165
14 Pitkänen Lasse TuUL B Turku 977 20 144
15 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 973 16 185
16 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 964 16 179
17 Leppälahti Virpi HHB C Turku 947 10 133
18 Lindholm Heikki TuUL C Turku 935 15 148
19 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 911 11 156
20 Laitinen Jyri HHB C Turku 900 14 159
21 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka C Turku 897 18 172
22 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 804 10 125
23 Viinikkala Marjatta R-4 D Turku 755 9 128
24 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 688 4 144


